
Hallenspielplan  Richtsberghalle Marburg  ( 14192 )
Karlsbader Weg 3
35039   Marburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 04.05.2024 11:00

11:55

12:50

13:45

14:40

15:35

WJA-Quali
BOL

WJA-Quali
BOL

WJA-Quali
BOL

WJA-Quali
BOL

WJA-Quali
BOL

WJA-Quali
BOL

HSG Marburg/Cappel

JSGwA Grünb...ke/Homberg

wJSG Bieber/Heuchelh.

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

wJSG Bieber/Heuchelh.

HSG Marburg/Cappel

wJSG Bieber/Heuchelh.

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

JSGwA Grünb...ke/Homberg

HSG Marburg/Cappel

JSG Florstadt/Gettenau

JSGwA Grünb...ke/Homberg

13:15

14:11

8:10

15:17

10:13

16:11


